1 | P a g e
USB2.0 Type-C™ &
Regular USB Embedded Host
Electrical Compliance test
procedure
Version 0.86 - 9 September 2018
2 | P a g e
1 Contents

USB2.0 Type-C™ Signal Quality Test Fixture (Receptacle) TestUSB FS-HUCR 1 1
USB2.0 Type-C™ Signal Quality Test Fixture (Plug) TestUSB FS-HUCP 1 n/a
USB2.0 Drop Droop Fixture  TestUSB FS-DD 1 1
7 | P a g e
FS-HUCP
FS-HUCR
FS-DD
The FS-HUCR, FS-HUCP and FS-DD fixture can be purchase via:
8 | P a g e
3.4 USB Cables
Cable Description Required for device Part number Qty
USB 2.0 10cm Type-C™ Plug to Standard A-plug All devices FS-HC-CP-10-P 2
USB 3.X 10cm Type-C™ Plug to Standard A-receptacle All devices FS-SS+C-CP-10-AR-3A 2
USB 2.0 10cm Type-C™ Plug to Standard C-plug All devices FS-HC-CP-10-CP 2
USB 2.0 500cm Type-C™ Plug to Standard B-plug with standard-B receptacle FS-HC-CP-500-BP 1
USB 2.0 200cm Type-C™ Plug to Standard micro B-plug with micro-B receptacle FS-HC-CP-200-uBP 1
USB 2.0 400cm Type-C™ Plug to Standard Type-C™ Plug with Type-C™ receptacle FS-HC-CP-400-CP 1
USB 2.0 Type-C™ Plug to Type-C™ Plug (5A) All devices  FS-HC-CP-140-CP 2
USB 2.0 Type-C™ Plug to Standard A-plug All devices FS-HC-CP-150-AP 1
USB 2.0 10cm Type-C™ Plug to Standard A-plug (No Rp) For debug purpose FS-HC-CPnRp-10-AP 1
USB 3.X 10cm Type-C™ Plug to Standard A-receptacle (No Rd) For debug purpose FS-SS+C- CPnRd -10-AR 1